WiLLies English: Vocabulary Print

Eiken Level 2, Print #12

1. QRI-RISEEZBIVTECETIBRTEINMRL THELL
2. JUY MRESTHNSRN B EER R . DhofeBCheckl &S
3. HEFBEEME. SRV OJICFrL OB ETRDIEZS

check

O

O

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

diet

fatigue

secretary

donation

be exposed to

natural

neither A nor B

nevertheless

actually

not only A but (also)
B

on the contrary

on the other hand

once in a while

run into ~

expense

make a profit

potential

politically

F4Ty b, BRE
3

WE

=3
~ZEBENG

LD, BAD

AtBH~ LA

iz nd

EI&, ERIC

AEBOMEA EH

FNEIAHH

T

LS}

~EBARERD

£ H

FimZEHT

BEREN

BUARIIZ

FADLKIIREIN—YEAITY FZELTWVET,
My sister is currently on a fruit ( ) .

OkIE, BEFITEHELATHWE L,
My sister was suffering from ( ) .

DT ELE LTEBULTULET,
My sister works as a  ( ) .

DR FIEEEEBZIROT-,
My son began doing ( ) work.

MDORFIEERIZE S ENT,
My son ( ) danger.

SEFBARAKENFEEICOARAITRELTVET,
( ) disasters have been very frequent this year.

FEE., BARDDELELRBIER LGN o1,
( ) Japan ( ) China got to the quarter finals last year.

ZTNICLTHMRIIKET,
( ) , study is hard.

ZTOMERICANEZ oML MS LGN o7
No one knew what ( ) happened that night.

WEET TR BEEZDORLHENETHEFTY,
( ) her ( ) her brother can cook very well.

FNETAHH, FICIETMET DERE LAY,
( ) , lonly had time to study.

—ATETDORBMOZAZEDIKREN ST,
( ) we learned a great deal from the experience.

EFRISEBRITELES.

( ) we travel abroad.

HHE, CaxosdicHysIcH<bHLEL,

One time, | ( ) Zack when | was jogging.

SEOERDEBERFHEMNRT L,
Our biggest ( ) this year was our house.

M-bDEDHRRIEMr BELRBZLIFTOLWEEA,
Our business has not ( ) for months.

AEID 70y FOEIE. BEXHEZCDBEREREZSIED
7=,

Our company attracted many ( ) investors after the success
L IBCARIICHIITY,

Our companyis ( ) neutral.

WiLLies English



349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

in vain

run out

complain

complain about ~

call for

carry out

by means of

species

refrain from doing

be careful about ~

patient

be sure to do

H|EKIC, T LL

FEEES

_H

~DZ L TAMES
5

~EREET R
~EETT 5

~[2Z&oT

(BN L D)IE

~FHDEEL

~|ZKREDITS

- NIXEEI=-oT-,
Our efforts were  ( ) .

=-bDBYIRRET-,
Our food has ( ) .

EFRDOA-LIETEEICXAEE>TL5,
Our neighbors  ( ) aboutthe noise.

ERMDOANEBEEEICXGZE>TLS,
Our neighbors are ( ) the noise.

ERDEEIEI SADEZRELT HZH5,
Our plan will  ( ) alotof money.

b0 ELE, SHEHRERGHEETVELS,
Our soldiers  ( ) a successful attack this morning.

KERDBAEIEEICL>TEREINS,
Our thoughts are expressed ( ) words.

CDHIFHIZIX100FEFELL ED AL NS,
Over a hundred ( ) offish are found in this area.

ARISEBDERELODEEEZDINETT,
People should ( ) spreading false information.

WIZIERZEDFTLESLY,
Please ( ) him.

NI BOERET M. HIBLTLEZSLY,
Please be ( ) while | prepare dinner.

W HRATLIEELY,
Please ( ) read.

WiLLies English



