WilLies English: Vocabulary Print

Eiken Level 2, Print #12

- 1. QRコードから音声を聞いてどこまで理解できるか試してみましょう
- 2. プリントを使って分からなかった単語を確認。わかったらCheckしよう
- 3. あとは音声を聞き、シャドウイングにチャレンジ覚えるまで繰り返そう



check	331	diet	ダイエット、常食	私の妹は現在フルーツダイエットをしています。 My sister is currently on a fruit ().
	332	fatigue	疲労	私の妹は、疲労に苦しんでいました。 My sister was suffering from ().
	333	secretary	秘書	私の姉は秘書として働いています。 My sister works as a ().
	334	donation	寄付	私の息子は募金活動を始めた。 My son began doing () work.
	335	be exposed to	~にさらされる	私の息子は危険にさらされた。 My son () danger.
	336	natural	当然の、自然の	今年は自然災害が非常にひんぱんに発生しています。 () disasters have been very frequent this year.
	337	neither A nor B	AもBも~しない	昨年、日本も中国も準々決勝に進出しなかった。 () Japan () China got to the quarter finals last year.
	338	nevertheless	それにもかかわらず	それにしても勉強は大変だ。 (), study is hard.
	339	actually	実は,実際に	その晩実際に何が起こったのか誰も知らなかった No one knew what () happened that night.
	340	not only A but (also) B	AとBの両方とも	彼女だけでなく彼女の兄も料理がとても上手です。 () her () her brother can cook very well.
	341	on the contrary	それどころか	それどころか、私には勉強する時間しかない。 (), I only had time to study.
	342	on the other hand	一方 で,それに 反 し て	一方でその経験から学んだものも大きかった。 () we learned a great deal from the experience.
	343	once in a while	時折	たまに海外旅行をします。 () we travel abroad.
	344	run into ~	~と偶然出会う	ある時、ジョギング中にザックに出くわしました。 One time, I () Zack when I was jogging.
	345	expense	費用	今年の最大の出費は我が家でした。 Our biggest () this year was our house.
	346	make a profit	利益を出す	私たちのビジネスは何ヶ月も利益を上げていません。 Our business has not () for months.
	347	potential	潜在能力	前回のプロジェクトの成功後、我が社は多くの潜在投資家を引きつけた。 Our company attracted many () investors after the success
	348	politically	政治的に	当社は政治的に中立です。 Our company is () neutral.

349	in vain	無駄に, むなしく	私たちの努力は無駄だった。 Our efforts were ().
350	run out	尽きる	私たちの食べ物が尽きた。 Our food has ().
351	complain	不平を言う	近所の人たちは騒音に文句を言っている。 Our neighbors () about the noise.
352	complain about ~	~のことで不満を言 う	近所の人たちは騒音に文句を言っている。 Our neighbors are () the noise.
353	call for	~を必要とする	我々の計画はたくさんの金を必要とするだろう。 Our plan will () a lot of money.
354	carry out	~を実行する	私たちの兵士は、今朝上出来な攻撃を行いました。 Our soldiers () a successful attack this morning.
355	by means of	~によって	我々の考えは言葉によって表現される。 Our thoughts are expressed () words.
356	species	(動植物分類上の)種	この地域には100種類以上の魚がいる。 Over a hundred () of fish are found in this area.
357	refrain from doing	~するのを慎む	人々は虚偽の情報を広めることを控えるべきです。 People should ()spreading false information.
358	be careful about ~	~に気をつける	彼には気をつけてください。 Please () him.
359	patient	我慢	私が夕食の準備をする間、我慢してください。 Please be () while I prepare dinner.
360	be sure to do	きっと~する	必ず読んでください。 Please () read.